
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Stock No
6005-0001
6005-0002
6005-0003
6005-0004
6005-0005
6005-0006
6005-0007

Description
.05" X .0001"

.250" X .0005"
1" X .0005"
1/4" X .001"
1/2" X .001"
1" X .001"
2" X .001"

Lug Back With 1/4" Hole 
rotational Clamp For Easy Zero Set 
interchangeable Hardened Contact Point 
continuous Dial Graduation 0-100 
satin Chrome Finish 

百分表 Dial Indicators


