百分表 Dial Indicators



Lug Back With 1/4" Hole rotational Clamp For Easy Zero Set interchangeable Hardened Contact Point continuous Dial Graduation 0-100 satin Chrome Finish

Stock No	Description
6005-0001	.05" X .0001"
6005-0002	.250" X .0005"
6005-0003	1" X .0005"
6005-0004	1/4" X .001"
6005-0005	1/2" X .001"
6005-0006	1" X .001"
6005-0007	2" X .001"

HITECH (Qingdao) ENTERPRISES INC